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Router Sieciowy 1000M
5PORT/RB960PGS-PB Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Typ urzadzenia sieciowego

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Pamie¢ (RAM)

10Base-T / 100Base-TX /
1000Base-T

ManufacturerCode
Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

412,11 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1213774
4752224003317
Router

routerboard.com/RB960PGS-
PB

10
1 kg
85176200

55 cm

11.2 kg
0.26
0.285
128MB

5

RB960PGS-PB

125 x 52 x 225mm
0.004076 cubm
1.12 kg

ROU

26 cm

28.5cm

0.55

The PowerBox Pro is an outdoor five gigabit ethernet port router with PoE output on four ports. Since the device has a
waterproof outdoor case, you can mount it on a tower, or in other outdoor locations.

It also supports passive or standard 802.3at/af PoE input/output. Ethernet ports 2-5 can power other PoE capable devices with
the same voltage as applied to the unit. Less power adapters and cables to worry about! It can power 802.3at and af mode B
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compatible devices, if 48-57 input voltage is used.

The device has a SFP port for adding optical fiber connectivity. It is affordable, small and easy to use, but at the same time
comes with a very powerful 800MHz CPU, capable of all the advanced configurations that RouterOS supports.
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